
Number of teaching weeks in second term: (15-28)

Week no Chapter No Article name Topic Page no

Characters introduction of  characters 0

introduction of numbers 1

normal values Normal values 2

Number 1 introduction of  number 1 3,4

Shapes introduction of sphere 5

Concepts introduction of concepts 6

Dinner set introduction of dinner set 7

introduction of  number 2 8

identification of numeral value

Writing practice of 2 9,10

Shapes introduction of cylender 11

Concept Measurment concept 12

introduction of sofa set 13

practice of number 3 14

Numeral value 15

practice of number 3 16

Shapes introduction of circle 17

introduction of jewelry set 18

measurement concept 19

introduction of numbers 20

PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BURAIDAH

SYLLABUS BREAKUP

Class: _Nursery_        Subject: _Math_

Name of textbook: Math by Butterfly Series

Number of teaching weeks in first term: (1-14)

1
Introduction & 

Identification 

2

3

4

5



numeral value 21

practice of number 4 22

Cylender review of cylender 23

review of sphere 24

introduction of number 5 25

numeral value 26

practice of number 5 27

Sequence number sequence 1-5 28

practice of number 1-5 29

introduction of number 6 30

Number 6 numeral value 31

practice of number 6 32

Shape introduction of cube 33

introduction of water set 34

Concept measurement concept 35

introduction of number 7 36

neumeral value 37

practice of number 7 38

Shape introduction of square 39

introduction of tea set 40

Concept comparison concept 41

Numbers introduction of number 8 42

practice of number 8 43

review of cube 44

6

7

8

9

10

11



Review review of square 45

Shape Note book

Shapes 47

Note book

Note book

Note book

Note book

Note book

Note book

Review Note book

Note book

Note book

Note book

Note book

Note book

Note book

Note book

Note book

Note book

cylender sphere cube 

shapes Introduction of number 9 48

Numbers Numeral value 49

practice of number 9 50

introduction of cuboid 51

12

13

14

15

16

17



introduction of tool set 52

Numbers Number 0 53

Numeral value 54

number 0 55

introduction of rectangle 56

Shapes paint set 57

sets introduction of money 58,59

Monkey introduction of number 10 60

Numeral value 61

practice of number 10

Numbers Numeral value

forward counting 1-10 63

Concepts forward counting 1-10 64

Number line 1-10 65

Number value 1-10 66

introduction of pyramid 67

Shape introduction of triangle 68

practice of before 69

concept practice of between 70

practice of after 71,72

daytime concept of afternoon 73

Concept of evening 74

Daytime Concept of night 75

Backward counting 76

19

20

21

22

23

18



Counting forward counting 77

Units and tense 78

introduction of units 79

Units and Tense introduction of tense 80

Counting from 1-20 81

Number in words 82

Number in words 83,84

Counting Number in words 85

addition 86

addition 87

Subtraction Review 88

subtraction 89

practice of subtraction 90

introduction of unit and tense 91

introduction of unit and tense 92

practice of units and tense 93

practice Practice 

Note book

Note book

Note book

26

27

28

24

25


