PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BURAIDAH

SYLLABUS BREAKUP

Class: <u>Nursery</u> Subject: <u>Math</u>

Number of teaching weeks in first term: (1-14)

Number of teaching weeks in second term: (15-28)

Name of textbook: Math by Butterfly Series

Week no	Chapter No	Article name	Торіс	Page no
1	Introduction & Identification	Characters	introduction of characters	0
			introduction of numbers	1
		normal values	Normal values	2
		tion & Characters introduction of numbers	3,4	
		Shapes	introduction of sphere	5
2		Concepts	introduction of concepts	6
2		Dinner set	introduction of dinner set	7
			introduction of number 2	8
			identification of numeral value	
2			Writing practice of 2	9,10
3		Shapes	introduction of cylender	11
		Concept	introduction of number 1 introduction of sphere introduction of concepts introduction of dinner set introduction of number 2 identification of numeral value Writing practice of 2 introduction of cylender Measurment concept introduction of sofa set practice of number 3 Numeral value	12
			introduction of sofa set	13
Δ	1 Introduction & introduction of numbers 1 Introduction & introduction of numbers 1 Normal values Number 1 introduction of number 1 1 Shapes introduction of sphere 2 Concepts introduction of concepts 2 Dinner set introduction of number 2 3 Dinner set introduction of number 2 3 Shapes introduction of numeral value 4 Virting practice of 2 5 Shapes introduction of sofa set 5 Shapes introduction of sofa set	practice of number 3	14	
4		15		
			introduction of characters introduction of numbers Normal values introduction of number 1 introduction of sphere introduction of concepts introduction of dinner set introduction of number 2 identification of number 2 identification of numeral value Writing practice of 2 introduction of cylender Measurment concept introduction of sofa set practice of number 3 Numeral value practice of number 3 introduction of circle introduction of jewelry set	16
		Shapes	introduction of circle	17
5			introduction of jewelry set	18
			measurement concept	19
			introduction of numbers	20

6		numeral value	21
		practice of number 4	22
6	Cylender	review of cylender	23
		review of sphere	24
		introduction of number 5	25
-		numeral value	26
7		practice of number 5	27
	Sequence	number sequence 1-5	28
		practice of number 1-5	29
o		introduction of number 6	30
8	Number 6	numeral value	31
		practice of number 6	32
	Shape	introduction of cube	33
9		introduction of water set	34
5	Concept	measurement concept	35
		introduction of number 7	36
		neumeral value	37
10		practice of number 7	38
10	Shape	introduction of square	39
		introduction of tea set	40
	Concept	comparison concept	41
11	Numbers	introduction of number 8	42
11		practice of number 8	43
		review of cube	44

12	Review	review of square	45
	Shape	Note book	
		Shapes	47
		Note book	
		Note book	
		Note book	
13		Note book	
		Note book Note book Note book	
		Note book	
14	Review	Note book	
14		Note book	
		Note book	
		Note book	
15		Note book	
15		Note book	
		Shapes Note book	
		Note book Partice of number 9 Numeral value Partice of number 9 </td <td></td>	
16			
10		Note book	
		Shapes Note book Paper e cube	
	shapes	Introduction of number 9	48
17	Numbers	Numeral value	49
1/		practice of number 9	50
		introduction of cuboid	51

		introduction of tool set	52
	Numbers	ers Number 0 Numeral value Number 0 introduction of rectangle es paint set s introduction of money tey introduction of number 10 Numeral value practice of number 10 ers Numeral value forward counting 1-10 pts forward counting 1-10 Number line 1-10 Number value 1-10 introduction of pyramid	53
18		Numeral value	54
		number 0	55
		introduction of rectangle	56
19	Shapes	number 0 introduction of rectangle paint set introduction of money introduction of number 10 Numeral value practice of number 10 Numeral value forward counting 1-10 forward counting 1-10 Number line 1-10 Number value 1-10 introduction of pyramid introduction of triangle	57
19	sets	introduction of money	58,59
	Monkey	introduction of number 10	60
		Number 0Numeral valuenumber 0introduction of rectanglepaint setpaint setintroduction of moneyintroduction of number 10Numeral valuepractice of number 10Numeral valueforward counting 1-10forward counting 1-10Number line 1-10Number value 1-10introduction of pyramidintroduction of pyramidforward counting 1-10Kumber value 1-10Number value 1-10introduction of pyramidintroduction of trianglepractice of beforepractice of betweendaytime concept of afternoonConcept of eveningConcept of night	61
20			
20	Numbers		
		forward counting 1-10	63
	Concepts	forward counting 1-10	64
20		Number line 1-10	65
21		Number 0 Numeral value number 0 introduction of rectangle paint set introduction of money introduction of number 10 Numeral value practice of number 10 Numeral value forward counting 1-10 forward counting 1-10 Number line 1-10 Number value 1-10 introduction of pyramid introduction of triangle practice of before practice of before practice of after daytime concept of afternoon Concept of evening	66
			67
	Shape	introduction of triangle	68
22		practice of before	69
22	concept	Numeral valuepractice of number 10NumbersNumbersforward counting 1-10Conceptsforward counting 1-10Number line 1-10Number value 1-10introduction of pyramidShapeintroduction of trianglepractice of beforeconceptpractice of betweenpractice of afterdaytime concept of afternoon	70
		practice of after	71,72
		daytime concept of afternoon	73
23		Concept of evening	74
23	Daytime	Concept of night	75
		Backward counting	76

	Counting	forward counting	77
24		Units and tense	78
24		introduction of units	79
	Units and Tense	introduction of tense	80
		Counting from 1-20	81
25		Number in words	82
25		Number in words	83,84
	Counting	Number in words Number in words Number in words addition addition Review subtraction practice of subtraction introduction of unit and tense	85
		addition	86
26		addition	87
20	Subtraction	Review	88
		Units and tense introduction of units introduction of tense Counting from 1-20 Number in words Number in words Number in words addition addition Review subtraction practice of subtraction	89
		practice of subtraction	90
77		introduction of unit and tense	91
27		introduction of unit and tense	92
		practice of units and tense	93
	practice	Practice	
28		Note book	
20		Note book	
		Note book	